
*Invited sessions for this proposal call include Integrated Media & Arts Social Work Education, CSWE 
Connect, Hot Topics, and Partnerships.

**Accepted presenter compliance requirements are APM preregistration and CSWE membership. 
They apply to all accepted peer-reviewed and invited session proposals.
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C O U N C I L  O N  S O C I A L  W O R K  E D U C A T I O N
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• Engage as a contributor to the preeminent source of scholarship, networking, and faculty 
   development for social work educators.

• Interact and exchange ideas with a diverse group of 3,000 social work educators and   
   professionals from across the globe, including practitioners and students.  

• Increase your knowledge base by participating in our 4 days of 40+ content tracks totaling 
  600+  sessions and earn continuing education units. 

• Join field educators, faculty, field instructors, and program deans and directors at the
   Thursday, October 23 full-day 2014 APM Field Education Summit.

• Visit the Exhibit Hall where more than 100 higher education programs, publishers, and 
   resource providers display their latest curricula and products.

• Use the on-site CSWE Career Center events to receive tips on becoming a stronger candidate 
   for your dream job.

I M P O R TA N T  2 0 1 4  D AT E S

Calls for Proposals
• Peer-Reviewed Call Opens:  Monday, January 6
• Invited Sessions Call* Opens: Monday, January 13
• All Calls Close: 11:59 pm (ET) on Monday, February 17

Decision Deadlines
• Proposal Acceptance Decisions Announced: 
   Friday, April 18
• Accepted Presenter Compliance** Requirements:   
   Friday, May 30

External Function Request 
Submissions
• Opens: Tuesday, April 1
• Closes: Friday, June 20

Registration 
• Opens: Tuesday, April 1
• Early Bird Deadline: Friday, August 1

Student Volunteer 
Registration Deadline
• Friday, September 5

Online Personal Scheduler
• Opens: Friday, August 15


